RESULTS OF HELLHOLE 10k - 5th October 2014

|Position| Forename | Surname Club Category [ Race no Time

1 Brendan McMillan Jarrow & H. M 125 00:36:42

2 Philip Sanderson Elswick MV 20 00:37:00

3|Stewy Bell Blackhill Bounders MV 61 00:37:20

4 Rosie Smith Durham City H F 134 00:37:50

5/Gary Wallace Blackhill Bounders M 38 00:37:54

6/Simon Johnson South Shields M 97 00:40:04

7/lan Young Blackhill Bounders MV 109/ 00:40:36

8/Sean Smith Sunderland H M 102| 00:41:39

9 Kevin Lister NEVAC MV 110 00:42:05
10 Graham Marshall Unattached M 127/ 00:42:32
11 Craig Horne Unattached MV 118/ 00:42:37
12 lan Middlemas Blackhill Bounders MV 50 00:42:51
13 Craig Miller Unattached M 85 00:43:23
14 David Nicholson Unattached MV 60 00:43:25
15| Carl Watson Low Fell MV 126, 00:43:50
16 Mairi Standaloft South Shields F 139/ 00:43:51
17 Aida Geragusian Durham City H F 133| 00:44:14
18 Adam Malloy PB Fitness RC M 95| 00:44:26
19 Chris McMahon Unattached M 122/ 00:44:36
20 Andrew Goodburn Unattached M 36 00:44:39
21 Nick Pearson Tyne Bridge Harriers M 63 00:44:40
22 Peter Armstrong Darlington Harriers M 111 00:44:42
23 Chris Sanderson NFR MV 101 00:44:54
24/Penny Browell Elvet FV 120 00:45:03
25 Linda Bone South Shields FVv 140 00:45:34
26/Darren Fairclough Crook MV 98| 00:46:07
27 Kevin Douglas Unattached M 86 00:46:08
28 Conrad Waite Elvet MV 142| 00:46:58
29 Lesley Jackson-Bell PB Fitness RC FV 6 00:47:05
30 Danny Wade Low Fell M 82| 00:47:17
31 James Stavrinides Unattached MV 47 00:47:31
32|Nina Cameron Heaton FV 115 00:47:34
33 Michael Bennett Elvet MV 146 00:47:37
34 lan Jackson Blackhill Bounders M 123| 00:47:38
35 Mark Crosby Morpeth MV 91 00:47:41
36/Stephen Wilson Unattached M 141 00:47:45
37 Rachael Ball Sund. Strollers F 128 00:47:47
38 Danielle Jackson Blackhill Bounders F 124| 00:47:59
39 Colin Hodgson Blackhill Bounders MV 53 00:47:59
40 Chris Checkley Unattached MV 119 00:48:10



41 David
42 David
43 David
44/Hannah
45 Craig
46 Tim

47 Joel

48 Stephen
49| Daniel
50/Stuart
51 Mark
52/Simon
53 Paul

54 lan

55 Anthony
56 Mark
57 Andrew
58 Richard
59|Steven
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61 Phil

62 Julia
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65 Stacey
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68/Stephen
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70 Geoff
71 Harry
72 Michael
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75 Val
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77 Michael
78 Fred

79 Alan

80 Paul

81 Malcolm
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Smith
McMahon
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Scott
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Brown
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Bowmaker
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Wheatley
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Unattached
Blackhill Bounders
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Blackhill Bounders
Blackhill Bounders
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Unattached
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Unattached
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44
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145
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00:48:21
00:48:33
00:48:43
00:48:43
00:48:59
00:49:22
00:49:23
00:49:34
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98 Elizabeth
99 Sophie
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Unattached
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Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Birtley
Unattached
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Blackhill Bounders
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Blackhill Bounders
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Unattached
Unattached
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Unattached
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Unattached
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Tyne Bridge Harriers
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Blackhill Bounders
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54
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26
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58
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132
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00:55:18
00:55:27
00:55:43
00:55:51
00:55:58
00:56:58
00:57:11
00:57:43
00:58:03
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00:58:18
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01:04:46
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125 Debbie
126 Natasha
127 Alan

128 Peter John
129/ Tammy
130 Sarah
131/Anne

132 Helene
133 Rachel
134 Jennifer

McFarland
Connett
Hetherington
Collins

Cook

Berry
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Peel
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Elvet

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Durham City H
Blackhill Bounders
Unattached
Blackhill Bounders
Unattached
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FV
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FV
FV
FV
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39
22
25
15

48
18
84
30
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01:06:20
01:06:53
01:06:53
01:13:27
01:14:21
01:18:53
01:18:54
01:22:35
01:26:11
01:33:02



